

CAROLINE GOES PURPLE Youth Poster Contest

Use your creativity to craft a poster promoting drug use prevention

- Size: 8.5 x 11" to 18 x 24"
- Submit poster entries at the Caroline County Council of Arts or Caroline County Department of Social Services by 8/15/2023



- <u>Winning Poster</u>:
- To be displayed at future Caroline Goes Purple Events
- Featured on future Caroline Goes Purple T-Shirts



Caroline Goes Purple Poster Contest Consent Form:

Any submission for the Caroline Goes Purple must include the following information in order to be considered for the contest and shared publicly in any way:

Artist's First and Last Name (Only first name and last initial will be use	d for
display):	

Artist's Age: _____

For Artists Under Age 18, Parental Consent must be documented below:		
I,	hereby give my consent to allow my child's Caroline Goes	
Purple Drug Aware	ness poster to be voted upon and shared publicly on Caroline Goes	
Purple posters, ban	ners, t-shirts, etc. in the community and on social media, and am	
aware that my child	's first name, last initial, and age may be publicly listed.	

Parent or Legal Guardians S	gnature:
Date:	

Parent or Legal Guardian's Printed Name:_____

Parent or Legal Guardian's Phone Number:_____

Please return posters to the Caroline County Council of Arts or the Caroline County Department of Social Services by 8/15/2023. Posters may also be submitted at any local event at the Caroline Goes Purple booth.